83 Piercy Avenue
Parkhill Gardens
Germiston
v
P.O Box 15419
Lambton 1414
South Africa
Reg. No.2009/189488/23
Tel: +27 11 827 1386 www.hagar.co.za
Issue 06 October 2018 Fax: +27 86 597 6836 info@hagar.co.za
Miniature Circuit Breakers Curve C DIN Rail Mounted Page 3 of 8
S201 Single Pole MCB's
Part Rated Rated kA Rated kA Rated Voltage Order ZAR
Number Current @230VAC (Icu) @230VAC (Ics) AC & DC Code Price
S201-C2 2A 10kA 7.5kA 230VAC-60VDC 2CDS251001R0024 R186
S201-C6 6A 10kA 7.5kA 230VAC-60VDC 2CDS251001R0064 R137
S201-C10 10A 10kA 7.5kA 230VAC-60VDC 2CDS251001R0104 R137
S201-C16 16A 10kA 7.5kA 230VAC-60VDC 2CDS251001R0164 R137
S201-C20 20A 10kA 7.5kA 230VAC-60VDC 2CDS251001R0204 R137
S201-C25 25A 10kA 7.5kA 230VAC-60VDC 2CDS251001R0254 R142
S201-C32 32A 10kA 7.5kA 230VAC-60VDC 2CDS251001R0324 R142
S201-C40 40A 10kA 7.5kA 230VAC-60VDC 2CDS251001R0404 R142
S201-C50 50A 10kA 7.5kA 230VAC-60VDC 2CDS251001R0504 R160
S201-C63 63A 10kA 7.5kA 230VAC-60VDC 2CDS251001R0634 R166
S201-C80 80A 6kA 6kA 230VAC-60VDC 2CDS251001R0804 R505
S201-C100 100A 6kA 6kA 230VAC-60VDC 2CDS251001R0824 R505
S202 Double Pole MCB's
Part Rated Rated kA Rated kA Rated Voltage Order ZAR
Number Current @230VAC (Icu) @230VAC (Ics) AC & DC Code Price
S202-C2 2A 10kA 7.5kA 400VAC-125VDC 2CDS252001R0024 R565
S202-C6 6A 10kA 7.5kA 400VAC-125VDC 2CDS252001R0064 R480
S202-C10 10A 10kA 7.5kA 400VAC-125VDC 2CDS252001R0104 R439
S202-C16 16A 10kA 7.5kA 400VAC-125VDC 2CDS252001R0164 R439
S202-C20 20A 10kA 7.5kA 400VAC-125VDC 2CDS252001R0204 R439
S202-C25 25A 10kA 7.5kA 400VAC-125VDC 2CDS252001R0254 R503
S202-C32 32A 10kA 7.5kA 400VAC-125VDC 2CDS252001R0324 R503
S202-C40 40A 10kA 7.5kA 400VAC-125VDC 2CDS252001R0404 R503
S202-C50 50A 10kA 7.5kA 400VAC-125VDC 2CDS252001R0504 R535
S202-C63 63A 10kA 7.5kA 400VAC-125VDC 2CDS252001R0634 R535
S202-C80 80A 6kA 6kA 400VAC-125VDC 2CDS252001R0804 R1 262
S202-C100 100A 6kA 6kA 400VAC-125VDC 2CDS252001R0824 R1 262
S203 Triple Pole MCB's
Part Rated Rated kA Rated kA Rated Voltage Order ZAR
Number Current @230VAC (Icu) @230VAC (Ics) AC Only Code Price
S203-C2 2A 10kA 7.5kA 400VAC 2CDS253001R0024 R904
S203-C6 6A 10kA 7.5kA 400VAC 2CDS253001R0064 R682
S203-C10 10A 10kA 7.5kA 400VAC 2CDS253001R0104 R657
S203-C16 16A 10kA 7.5kA 400VAC 2CDS253001R0164 R657
S203-C20 20A 10kA 7.5kA 400VAC 2CDS253001R0204 R657
S203-C25 25A 10kA 7.5kA 400VAC 2CDS253001R0254 R664
S203-C32 32A 10kA 7.5kA 400VAC 2CDS253001R0324 R664
S203-C40 40A 10kA 7.5kA 400VAC 2CDS253001R0404 R664
S203-C50 50A 10kA 7.5kA 400VAC 2CDS253001R0504 R674
S203-C63 63A 10kA 7.5kA 400VAC 2CDS253001R0634 R692
S203-C80 80A 6kA 6kA 400VAC 2CDS253001R0804 R1 699
S203-C100 100A 6kA 6kA 400VAC 2CDS253001R0824 R1 699
Notes:
* Four Pole and Single Pole + N MCB's are available on request.
* Different Curve types are available on request.
* Higher kA ratings available on request.
* For accessories on the MCB's please enquire with us. (eg; auxiliary, bridge bar & etc)
* For S-Type MCB's, see page 14 in the 2017-2018 ABB Price Catalogue.
* For accessories, see page 21 & 22 in the 2017-2018 ABB Price Catalogue.